
CJ's Pizza RR Boys KGB Crew

Windy Hill Barnstormers Half Court Hotties R&L Farm

Average Joe's Bearcats Built for Fun

Mambas

Monday, March 16 Thursday, April 9 
5:30 PM KGB Crew vs CJ's Pizza 5:30 PM Average Joe's vs Mambas
6:30 PM RR Boys vs R&L Farm 6:30 PM Bearcats vs W.H. Barnstormers
7:30 PM W.H. Barnstormers vs Built for Fun 7:30 PM Built for Fun vs RR Boys 

Thursday, March 19 Monday, April 13 

5:30 PM Bearcats vs Average Joe's 5:30 PM KGB Crew vs R&L Farm

6:30 PM Mambas vs H.C. Hotties 6:30 PM CJ's Pizza vs Mambas

7:30 PM RR Boys vs CJ's Pizza 7:30 PM H.C. Hotties vs Bearcats

Monday, March 23 Thursday, April 16

5:30 PM W.H. Barnstormers vs KGB Crew 5:30 PM Average Joe's vs Built for Fun

6:30 PM Average Joe's vs R&L Farm 6:30 PM W.H. Barnstormers vs R&L Farm

7:30 PM Built for Fun vs H.C. Hotties 7:30 PM RR Boys vs KGB Crew

Thursday, March 26 Monday, April 20

5:30 PM Mambas vs Bearcats 5:30 PM Bearcats vs CJ's Pizza

6:30 PM CJ's Pizza vs W.H. Barnstormers 6:30 PM Built for Fun vs Mambas

7:30 PM RR Boys vs Average Joe's 7:30 PM H.C. Hotties vs R&L Farm

Monday, March 30 Thursday, April 23

5:30 PM KGB Crew vs H.C. Hotties 5:30 PM Average Joe's vs KGB Crew

6:30 PM R&L Farm vs Mambas 6:30 PM RR Boys vs W.H. Barnstormers

7:30 PM Built for Fun vs Bearcats 7:30 PM Built for Fun vs CJ's Pizza

Thursday, April 2 Monday, April 27

5:30 PM Average Joe's vs CJ's Pizza 5:30 PM Bearcats vs R&L Farm

6:30 PM W.H. Barnstormers vs H.C. Hotties 6:30 PM KGB Crew vs Mambas

7:30 PM Mambas vs RR Boys 7:30 PM RR Boys vs H.C. Hotties

Monday, April 6 Thursday, April 30

5:30 PM KGB Crew vs Bearcats 5:30 PM Average Joe's vs W.H. Barnstormers

6:30 PM R&L Farm vs Built for Fun 6:30 PM CJ's Pizza vs R&L Farm

7:30 PM CJ's Pizza vs H.C. Hotties 7:30 PM KGB Crew vs Built for Fun

   Men's 3 on 3 Basketball Schedule 2020
  



Monday, May 4 

5:30 PM RR Boys vs Bearcats

6:30 PM Mambas vs W.H. Barnstormers

7:30 PM H.C. Hotties vs Average Joe's

Tournament 

Tuesday, May 5

5:30 PM Game 1 # 8 vs #9

6:30 PM Game 2 # 7 vs # 10

7:30 PM Game 3 # 4 vs # 5

Thursday, May 7

5:30 PM Game 4 # 3 vs # 6

6:30 PM Game 5 # 1 vs winner game 1

7:30 PM Game 6 #2 vs winner game 2

Monday, May 11

6:30 PM Game 7  winner game 5 vs winner game 3

7:30 PM Game 8  winner game 6 vs winner game 4

Thursday, May 14 - Championship

6:30 PM Game 9  winner game 7 vs winner game 8


